

INJECTED VISCOELASTIC SQUARE CUSHION EV805

Purpose:

Sitting cushion for prevention of sores. Risk - High

Features:

Injected Memory foam 80Kg/m³

Cover: PU fabric, anti-slip base, waterproof, zipper
Front with handle / back with buckles and webbing.

Size: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Batch: See package

Color: Blue

Date of manufacture: See package

Model: EV805

Brand: GreenVisco

Maintenance and storage:

All cushions come with a removable cover, which allows you to wash them. It can be hand washed in cold water, using non-abrasive products or machine washed, using a programme for delicate clothes, cold and without centrifuges. It is recommended to use a safety net to avoid deformation of the cover during washing. Dry in the horizontal position;
Do not bleach; Do not iron.

Cushion core: Block with viscoelastic foam. -Do not wet.

Store the cushion preferably horizontally, avoiding sun exposure and moisture.

Instructions for use:

The antidecubitus cushion prevent the appearance of pressure ulcers, consequence from the permanence of the body in the same position for long periods of time. Pressure ulcers appear mainly in areas of bony prominence and support points of the body, such as heels, gluteus, shoulders, knees, elbows and pelvis. Excessive pressure on a point of the body, limits the intake of blood to that area and consequently oxygen, causing redness, destruction of the dermis/epidermis and consequently superficial or deep wounds.

Product images:

COJÍN CUADRADO DE VISCOELÁSTICA INYECTADA EV805

Finalidad:

Cojín para sentarse para prevenir las escaras. Riesgo - Alto

Características:

Viscoelástica inyectada 80Kg/m³

Funda: Tejido PU, base antideslizante, impermeable, cremallera

Parte delantera con asa / parte trasera con cintas y hebillas.

Tamaño: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Lote: Ver embalaje

Color: Azul

Fecha de fabricación: Ver embalaje

Modelo: EV805

Marca: GreenVisco

Mantenimiento y almacenamiento:

Todos los cojines traen una funda extraíble, que le permite lavar. Se puede lavar a mano con agua fría, utilizando productos no abrasivos o se puede lavar a máquina, utilizando un programa para ropa delicada, fría y sin centrifugadoras. Se recomienda utilizar una red de seguridad para evitar la deformación de la cubierta durante el lavado.

Seco en la posición horizontal;

No use lejía;

No planchar.

Núcleo del cojín: Bloque con espuma viscoelástica

-No mojar.

Guarde el cojín preferentemente en posición horizontal, evitando la exposición al sol y la humedad.

Instrucciones de uso:

El cojín antidecúbito previene la aparición de úlceras por presión, consecuencia de la permanencia del cuerpo en la misma posición durante largos periodos de tiempo. Las úlceras por presión aparecen principalmente en zonas de prominencia ósea y puntos de apoyo del cuerpo, como talones, glúteos, hombros, rodillas, codos y pelvis. La presión excesiva sobre un punto del cuerpo, limita la entrada de sangre a esa zona y en consecuencia de oxígeno, provocando enrojecimiento, destrucción de la dermis/epidermis y en consecuencia heridas superficiales o profundas.

Imágenes del producto:

ALMOFADA QUADRADA VISCOELÁSTICA INJECTADA EV805

Objetivo:

Almofada de assento para prevenção de escaras. Risco - Elevado

Características:

Espuma viscoelástica injetada 80Kg/m³

Capa: Tecido PU, base anti-derrapante, impermeável, fecho de correr

Frente com pega. Fixação: fecho de plástico.

Medidas: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Lote: Ver embalagem

Cor: Azul

Data de fabrico: Ver embalagem

Modelo: EV805

Marca: GreenVisco

Manutenção e armazenamento:

Todas as almofadas vêm com uma capa amovível, que permite a sua lavagem. Pode ser lavada à mão em água fria, utilizando produtos não abrasivos ou na máquina, utilizando um programa para roupa delicada, a frio e sem centrifugação. Recomenda-se a utilização de uma rede de segurança para evitar a deformação da capa durante a lavagem. Secar na posição horizontal;

Não branquear;

Não passar a ferro.

Núcleo da almofada: Bloco com espuma viscoelástica.
-Não molhar.

Armazenar a almofada de preferência na horizontal, evitando a exposição ao sol e à humidade.

Instruções de utilização:

A almofada anti-escaras previne o aparecimento de úlceras de pressão, consequência da permanência do corpo na mesma posição por longos períodos de tempo. As úlceras de pressão surgem principalmente em zonas de proeminência óssea e pontos de apoio do corpo, como calcanhares, glúteos, ombros, joelhos, cotovelos e bacia. A pressão excessiva sobre um ponto do corpo, limita a entrada de sangue nessa zona e consequentemente de oxigénio, provocando vermelhidão, destruição da derme/epiderme e consequentemente feridas superficiais ou profundas..

Imagem do produto:

COUSSIN CARRÉ VISCOÉLASTIQUE INJECTÉ EV805

Finalité:

Coussin d'assise pour la prévention des escarres.
Risque – élevé

Caractéristiques:

Mousse à mémoire de forme 80Kg/m³
Housse : Tissu PU, base antidérapante, imperméable,
fermeture à glissière
Avant avec poignée / arrière avec boucles et sangles.

Taille: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Lot: Voir l'emballage

Couleur: Bleu

Date de fabrication : Voir l'emballage

Model: EV805

Marque: GreenVisco

Entretien et stockage:

Tous les coussins sont livrés avec une housse amovible, qui permet de les laver. Elle peut être lavée à la main à l'eau froide, en utilisant des produits non abrasifs, ou à la machine, en utilisant un programme pour linge délicat, à froid et sans centrifugeuse. Il est recommandé d'utiliser un filet de sécurité pour éviter la déformation de la housse pendant le lavage. Sécher en position horizontale ; Ne pas blanchir ; Ne pas repasser.

Noyau du coussin : Bloc de mousse viscoélastique. -Ne pas mouiller.

Stockez le coussin de préférence à l'horizontale, à l'abri du soleil et de l'humidité.

Mode d'emploi :

Le coussin anti-escarres prévient l'apparition d'escarres, conséquence de la permanence du corps dans la même position pendant de longues périodes. Les escarres apparaissent principalement dans les zones de proéminence osseuse et les points d'appui du corps, tels que les talons, les fessiers, les épaules, les genoux, les coudes et le bassin. Une pression excessive sur un point du corps limite l'apport de sang à cette zone et donc d'oxygène, ce qui provoque des rougeurs, une destruction du derme/épiderme et donc des plaies superficielles ou profondes.

Images du produit :

CUSCINO QUADRATO VISCOELÁSTICO INIETTATO EV805

Scopo:

Cuscino da seduta per la prevenzione delle piaghe da decubito. Rischio – Alto

Caratteristiche:

Schiuma di memoria iniettata 80Kg/m³

Rivestimento: Tessuto PU, base antiscivolo, impermeabile, chiusura lampo

Anteriore con maniglia / posteriore con fibbie e fettucce.

Dimensioni: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Lotto: Vedi confezione

Colore: Blu

Data di fabbricazione: Vedi confezione

Modello: EV805

Marchio: GreenVisco

Manutenzione e conservazione:

Tutti i cuscini sono dotati di un rivestimento sfoderabile, che consente di lavarli. Possono essere lavati a mano in acqua fredda, utilizzando prodotti non abrasivi, oppure in lavatrice, utilizzando un programma per capi delicati, a freddo e senza centrifughe. Si consiglia di utilizzare una rete di protezione per evitare la deformazione del coperchio durante il lavaggio. Asciugare in posizione orizzontale; Non candeggiare; Non stirare.

Nucleo del cuscino: blocco con schiuma viscoelastica. - Non bagnare.

Conservare il cuscino preferibilmente in posizione orizzontale, evitando l'esposizione al sole e all'umidità.

Istruzioni per l'uso:

Il cuscino antidecubito previene la comparsa di ulcere da pressione, conseguenza della permanenza del corpo nella stessa posizione per lunghi periodi di tempo. Le ulcere da pressione compaiono principalmente nelle aree di prominenza ossea e nei punti di appoggio del corpo, come talloni, glutei, spalle, ginocchia, gomiti e bacino. L'eccessiva pressione su un punto del corpo limita l'apporto di sangue a quella zona e di conseguenza di ossigeno, causando arrossamenti, distruzione del derma/epidermide e di conseguenza ferite superficiali o profonde.

Immagini del prodotto:

EINGESPRITZTES VISKOELASTISCHES QUADRATISCHES KISSEN EV805

Zweck:

Sitzkissen prävention von Dekubitus. Risiko – Hoch

Merkmale:

Eingespritzter Memory-Schaum 80Kg/m³

Bezug: PU-Gewebe, Anti-Rutsch-Boden, wasserdicht,
Reißverschluss

Vorderseite mit Griff / Rückseite mit Schnallen und
Gurtband

Größe: 42 x 42 x 8 cm

Charge: Siehe Verpackung

Farbe: Blau

Datum der Herstellung: Siehe Verpackung

Modell: EV805

Marke: GreenVisco

Wartung und Lagerung:

Alle Kissen sind mit einem abnehmbaren Bezug versehen, der es ermöglicht, sie zu waschen. Sie können von Hand in kaltem Wasser mit nicht scheuernden Produkten oder in der Maschine mit einem Programm für empfindliche Kleidung, kalt und ohne Schleudern gewaschen werden. Es wird empfohlen, ein Sicherheitsnetz zu verwenden, um eine Verformung des Bezuges beim Waschen zu vermeiden. In horizontaler Lage trocknen; Nicht bleichen; Nicht bügeln.

Kissenkern: Block mit viskoelastischem Schaum. -Nicht nass machen.

Lagern Sie das Kissen vorzugsweise waagrecht und vermeiden Sie Sonneneinstrahlung und Feuchtigkeit.

Anweisungen für den Gebrauch:

Das Antidekubitus-Kissen verhindert das Auftreten von Druckgeschwüren, die sich aus dem ständigen Verbleib des Körpers in derselben Position über einen längeren Zeitraum ergeben. Druckgeschwüre treten vor allem an knöchernen Vorsprüngen und Stützpunkten des Körpers auf, z. B. an Fersen, Gesäß, Schultern, Knien, Ellenbogen und Becken. Übermäßiger Druck auf eine Körperstelle schränkt die Blutzufuhr zu diesem Bereich und damit die Sauerstoffzufuhr ein, was zu Rötungen, Zerstörung der Dermis/Epidermis und folglich zu oberflächlichen oder tiefen Wunden führt.

Produktbilder: